[ SrNo_ [ Course Name | COURSE NAME [ APPNO | ROLINO [ SETCODE]| CORRECT | WRONG | BIANK |

1/M.COM 010 DEEPIKA 118 11001 A 21 29 0
2 M.COM 010 NEHA 129 11002 B 15 35 0
3 M.COM 010 VISHAL 171 11004 D 24 26 0
4/M.COM 010 Neha 177 11006 B 16 34 0
5 M.COM 010 KUSHAL 186 11007 C 12 38 0
6 M.COM 010 Ujjwal 209 11008 D 15 35 0
7 M.COM 010 SUDHIR 216 11009 A 16 34 0
8 M.COM 010 KOMAL 242 11010 B 13 37 0
9 M.COM 010 SHEETAL 243 11011 C 16 18 16
10 M.COM 010 TUSHAR 251 11012 D 16 34 0
11 M.COM 010 MANISHA 259 11013 A 14 36 0
12 M.COM 010 SHUBHANJALI JANGRA 267 11014 B 16 34 0
13 M.COM 010 POOJA 270 11015 C 15 35 0
14 M.COM 010 Banti 282 11016 D 14 36 0
15 M.COM 010 INDU 286 11017 A 12 38 0
16 M.COM 010 NITISH 317 11018 B 17 33 0
17 M.COM 010 Ankit 337 11019 C 16 34 0
18 M.COM 010 RIYA 343 11020 D 17 32 1
19 M.COM 010 RITU RANI 345 11021 A 17 33 0
20/M.COM 010 SARITA 347 11022 B 21 29 0
21/M.COM 010 neha garg 402 11023 C 10 39 1
22/M.COM 010 Preeti 420 11024 D 12 38 0
23/M.COM 010 SWAMI SANGITA 421 11025 A 14 36 0
24/M.COM 010 priyanka 438 11026 B 15 35 0
25/M.COM 010 AMANDEEP 446 11027 C 9 41 0
26/ M.COM 010 MAHIMA 455 11028 D 20 30 0
27/ M.COM 010 PREETY 461 11029 A 15 35 0
28 M.COM 010 NEHA 467 11030 B 16 33 1
29/M.COM 010 Pinki 496 11031 C 13 37 0
30 M.COM 010 GUNJAN 525 11032 D 19 31 0
31 M.COM 010 poonam 527 11033 A 25 25 0
32/M.COM 010 HIMANSHU 555 11034 B 18 32 0
33 M.COM 010 AASHISH 579 11035 C 19 31 0
34/M.COM 010 KAVITA 586 11036 D 16 34 0
35 M.COM 010 RITIK VERMA 615 11038 B 15 35 0
36 M.COM 010 HIMANSHI 622 11039 C 21 29 0
37/M.COM 010 Radhika 652 11041 A 15 35 0
38 M.COM 010 DEEPIKA 701 11042 B 19 31 0
39 M.COM 010 RAVINA 713 11043 C 20 30 0
40 M.COM 010 NEERAJ SHANDAL 716 11044 D 13 37 0
41 M.COM 010 HIMANI 727 11045 A 17 27 6
42 M.COM 010 POOJA RANI 731 11046 B 16 34 0
43 M.COM 010 JYOTI 755 11047 C 9 22 19
44 M.COM 010 Mahima rani 765 11048 D 11 39 0
45 M.COM 010 RUBY 766 11049 A 13 37 0
46 M.COM 010 RITIKA KAUSHIK 769 11050 B 11 36 3
47 M.COM 010 AARZOO 771 11051 C 13 37 0
48 M.COM 010 MONIKA 779 11052 D 16 34 0
49 M.COM 010 Sapna soni 796 11053 A 17 33 0
50 M.COM 010 RAVINA SONI 802 11054 B 26 24 0
51/M.COM 010 KAJAL 814 11055 C 11 39 0
52/M.COM 010 PANKAJ GREWAL 879 11056 D 11 39 0
53 M.COM 010 SALONI 882 11057 A 27 23 0
54 M.COM 010 Tanu 904 11058 B 20 30 0
55 M.COM 010 Vijeta Sharma 910 11059 C 13 37 0
56 M.COM 010 BHAWNA 926 11060 D 15 35 0
57 M.COM 010 LUXMI 948 11061 A 21 29 0
58 M.COM 010 SUNNY 954 11062 B 17 33 0
59 M.COM 010 TANU 960 11063 C 15 35 0
60 M.COM 010 Shivani Chauhan 975 11064 D 16 32 2
61/ M.COM 010 MONIKA 1007 11065 A 16 34 0
62 M.COM 010 Neha Bansal 1008 11066 B 11 36 3
63 M.COM 010 VINOD 1012 11067 C 17 33 0
64 M.COM 010 MONIKA 1037 11069 A 12 38 0
65 M.COM 010 Surender Kumar 1054 11070 B 9 40 1
66 M.COM 010 VIJAY SINGH 1056 11071 C 13 37 0
67 M.COM 010 SHRUTI BANSAL 1066 11072 D 12 38 0
68 M.COM 010 SAKSHI GOYAL 1071 11073 A 13 29 8
69 M.COM 010 JYOTI 1077 11074 B 11 39 0
70 M.COM 010 SUDHA 1101 11075 C 18 32 0
71 M.COM 010 Uma Bharti 1105 11076 D 14 36 0
72 M.COM 010 SUDHIR SINGH 1120 11077 A 18 32 0
73 M.COM 010 SUMAN 1123 11078 B 15 35 0
74 M.COM 010 PRINCE 1135 11079 C 15 35 0
75 M.COM 010 ISHA 1145 11080 D 17 33 0



76/ M.COM
77 M.COM
78 M.COM
79/M.COM
80 M.COM
81 M.COM
82 M.COM
83 M.COM
84 M.COM
85 M.COM
86 M.COM
87 M.COM
88 M.COM
89 M.COM
90 M.COM
91 M.COM
92 M.COM
93 M.COM
94 M.COM
95 M.COM
96 M.COM
97 M.COM
98 M.COM
99 M.COM
100 M.COM
101 M.COM
102 M.COM
103 M.COM
104 M.COM
105 M.COM
106 M.COM
107 M.COM
108 M.COM
109 M.COM
110 M.COM
111 M.COM
112 M.COM
113 M.COM
114 M.COM
115 M.COM
116 M.COM
117 M.COM
118 M.COM
119 M.COM
120 M.COM
121 M.COM
122 M.COM
123 M.COM
124 M.COM
125 M.COM
126 M.COM
127 M.COM
128 M.COM
129 M.COM
130 M.COM
131 M.COM
132 M.COM
133 M.COM
134 M.COM
135 M.COM
136 M.COM
137 M.COM
138 M.COM
139 M.COM
140 M.COM
141 M.COM
142 M.COM
143 M.COM
144 M.COM
145 M.COM
146 M.COM
147 M.COM
148 M.COM
149 M.COM
150 M.COM
151 M.COM

010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010

JASMINE
KOMAL
NISHA

Nisha

Vivek

NIDHI

CHANU

jyoti

Ritu Bhardwaj
KOMAL
PARDEEP
SAURABH WADHWA
ANJALI
Akanksha
MUSKAN
ASHUTOSH
VINAY KUMAR
Rachna

Ekta

SUNITA
PUNAM
MAHIMA
PRIYANKA
Annu

ANKITA

Nisha Goyal
DEEPIKA
KUSHUM
Anshu
POONAM KUMARI
Pooja

SAVITA
Minakshi
ARZOO
SHOBHA
POONAM KUMARI
DIMPAL
PALLAVI
DIVYANSHI
POONAM
rohit verma
RAKHI

REENA

KRITI

Sakshi

NEHA

Sakshi
RASHIKA
Vikas Kumar
MANISHA
DIKSHA

ANJU
MANISHA
Nidhi

Renu

Vikash

JAI PRAKASH
OMNATH
RINKU

AARTI

JYOTI

Payal

Tannu

NISHA DEVI
MONIKA
ANJALI GULIA
PRIYANKA
CHAHAT
Aman
VISHESH

Kajal Jangra
RAVI DALAL
RAKESH KUMAR
RAJNI
SHIVANI SHARMA
RAHUL KUMAR

1156
1157
1188
1358
1378
1381
1394
1427
1431
1447
1467
1468
1486
1499
1522
1524
1543
1555
1557
1580
1588
1592
1599
1618
1620
1625
1638
1644
1658
1660
1665
1667
1686
1691
1702
1704
1707
1711
1712
1741
1743
1751
1754
1756
1765
1767
1776
1798
1817
1833
1834
1848
1850
1864
1907
1921
1935
1958
1978
1988
2006
2046
2052
2069
2085
2092
2129
2141
2146
2166
2191
2194
2199
2227
2228
2232

11081
11082
11083
11085
11087
11088
11089
11092
11093
11094
11095
11096
11097
11098
11100
11101
11102
11103
11104
11106
11107
11108
11109
11110
11111
11112
11114
11115
11116
11117
11118
11119
11120
11121
11123
11124
11125
11126
11127
11128
11129
11130
11131
11132
11133
11134
11135
11136
11138
11139
11140
11141
11142
11143
11144
11145
11146
11147
11148
11149
11151
11153
11154
11155
11156
11157
11158
11160
11161
11162
11163
11164
11165
11167
11168
11169
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152 M.COM
153 M.COM
154 M.COM
155 M.COM
156 M.COM
157 M.COM
158 M.COM
159 M.COM
160 M.COM
161 M.COM
162 M.COM
163 M.COM
164 M.COM
165 M.COM
166 M.COM
167 M.COM
168 M.COM
169 M.COM
170 M.COM
171 M.COM
172 M.COM
173 M.COM
174 M.COM
175 M.COM
176 M.COM
177 M.COM
178 M.COM
179 M.COM
180 M.COM
181 M.COM
182 M.COM
183 M.COM
184 M.COM
185 M.COM
186 M.COM
187 M.COM
188 M.COM
189 M.COM
190 M.COM
191 M.COM
192 M.COM
193 M.COM
194 M.COM
195 M.COM
196 M.COM
197 M.COM
198 M.COM
199 M.COM
200 M.COM
201 M.COM
202 M.COM
203 M.COM
204 M.COM
205 M.COM
206 M.COM
207 M.COM
208 M.COM
209 M.COM
210 M.COM
211 M.COM
212 M.COM
213 M.COM
214 M.COM
215 M.COM
216 M.COM
217 M.COM
218 M.COM
219 M.COM
220 M.COM
221 M.COM
222 M.COM
223 M.COM
224/ M.COM
225 M.COM
226 M.COM
227 M.COM

010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010

Tannu
KHUSHBU MITTAL
Nisha
Priyanka
MANISHA
DEEPIKA
HARSHIKA
NIKITA
GAURAV
KANAN
DARSHNA
sargam
Komal
SURAJ KUMAR
JYOTI
Amrita
LAXIT
Neetu
MANJU
SONIYA
Radhika
TANNU
DEEPIKA
RITU
RAHUL
Pooja

PRITI
BHAGWATI
REKHA
MAMTA
Abhishek
POOJA
Muskan
Sangeeta
POONAM
Govind
NISHA
DIVYA
CHANCHAL
ANNPURNA
RITU
VISHESH
POOJA
Prity
PREETI
MANISHA
RAVI KUMAR
Jyoti

Jyoti

NEHA
JATIN YADAV
Lokesh
NEERAJ
VIKASH
LOVELY
BHARTI
SANDEEPA
Rahul

AMIT KUMAR
RINU
SIDHANT PANCHAL
Anuradha
RACHNA
AJEET
SUSHMA
POOJA RANI
ANU
MANGEETA
RAKHI
PRIYANKA
JYOTI
MUSKAN
Manisha
sarla

SONU
KOMAL

2237
2242
2277
2282
2295
2296
2308
2315
2339
2367
2384
2402
2406
2412
2417
2462
2464
2465
2484
2486
2566
2567
2574
2577
2603
2611
2617
2638
2647
2669
2674
2675
2678
2682
2685
2689
2702
2712
2754
2761
2771
2783
2785
2786
2800
2805
2815
2850
2858
2883
2890
2913
2918
2924
2986
2990
3032
3041
3082
3095
3103
3124
3178
3196
3234
3237
3249
3291
3306
3316
3319
3322
3334
3341
3360
3390

11170
11171
11172
11173
11174
11175
11176
11177
11178
11179
11180
11181
11182
11183
11184
11186
11187
11188
11189
11190
11191
11192
11193
11194
11195
11196
11197
11198
11199
11200
11201
11202
11203
11204
11205
11206
11207
11208
11209
11210
11211
11212
11213
11214
11215
11216
11217
11218
11219
11221
11223
11224
11225
11226
11227
11228
11229
11230
11232
11233
11234
11235
11236
11238
11239
11240
11241
11243
11245
11246
11247
11248
11249
11250
11251
11252
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228 M.COM
229 M.COM
230 M.COM
231 M.COM
232 M.COM
233 M.COM
234 M.COM
235 M.COM
236 M.COM
237 M.COM
238 M.COM
239 M.COM
240 M.COM
241 M.COM
242 M.COM
243 M.COM
244 M.COM
245 M.COM
246 M.COM
247 M.COM
248 M.COM
249 M.COM
250 M.COM
251 M.COM
252 M.COM
253 M.COM
254 M.COM
255 M.COM
256 M.COM
257 M.COM
258 M.COM
259 M.COM
260 M.COM
261 M.COM
262 M.COM
263 M.COM
264 M.COM
265 M.COM
266 M.COM
267 M.COM
268 M.COM
269 M.COM
270 M.COM
271 M.COM
272 M.COM
273 M.COM
274 M.COM
275 M.COM
276 M.COM
277 M.COM
278 M.COM
279 M.COM
280 M.COM
281 M.COM
282 M.COM
283 M.COM
284 M.COM
285 M.COM
286 M.COM
287 M.COM
288 M.COM
289 M.COM
290 M.COM
291 M.COM
292 M.COM
293 M.COM
294 M.COM
295 M.COM
296 M.COM
297 M.COM
298 M.COM
299 M.COM
300 M.COM
301 M.COM
302 M.COM
303 M.COM

010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010

RINKU

Sushma

NEHA

Sanju

ANJALI SABHARWAL
ANNU

MANISHA

SONIA

JYOTI

PRIYA

RENU

JYOTI

Anjali

ANJU

Sakshi

SALONI

YACHNA SHARMA
SUDHIR KUMAR ARYA
BHAWANA
Naveen

Kiran

Priya

SARITA

MAHAK AGGARWAL
YASH KEJRIWAL
SHRUTI

TANNU KUMARI
Komal

PRIYANKA

BHARTI

Manisha
MEENAKSHI
ASHISH AGGARWAL
VARSHA
HEMLATA

KANNU PRIYA
TARAVATI
SUSHMITA GAUTAM
Madhu Sharma
SIMRAN

PREETI

MEGHA

MAMTA

SWEETY YADAV
Manisha

SALONI

KOMAL RANI
KAMAL KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR
SAHIL GOYAL
ANURAG SONI
DIWAN SINGH
AARUSHI TANWAR
RAVINA

ANSHUL

DEEPAK
MANISHA

Annu kumari
RAMAVTAR

ANIL KUMAR TANWAR
POOJA

AJAY

NIKITA SHARMA
POOJA

Gulshan
ANURADHA
SAPANA

Pooja Rani
MOHIT KUMAR
KUMARI SAKSHI
SUNNY

KAVITA

Heena

TANUJ

ANIL KUMAR
PRIYANKA

3413
3435
3493
3510
3515
3527
3537
3540
3551
3560
3575
3579
3603
3636
3654
3684
3694
3695
3713
3721
3752
3755
3783
3789
3807
3808
3820
3868
3871
3886
3913
3922
3952
3961
3963
3964
3997
4022
4052
4086
4092
4095
4099
4110
4157
4184
4192
4197
4205
4227
4234
4244
4267
4268
4277
4298
4305
4306
4361
4380
4391
4396
4402
4421
4510
4518
4546
4558
4606
4634
4641
4643
4654
4664
4668
4675

11253
11254
11256
11258
11259
11260
11261
11262
11263
11264
11265
11266
11267
11268
11269
11270
11271
11272
11273
11274
11276
11277
11280
11281
11283
11284
11285
11287
11288
11289
11290
11291
11293
11294
11295
11296
11299
11300
11302
11303
11304
11305
11306
11307
11308
11310
11311
11312
11313
11314
11315
11316
11317
11318
11319
11321
11322
11323
11324
11326
11327
11328
11329
11330
11331
11332
11333
11334
11335
11336
11337
11338
11339
11340
11341
11342
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304 M.COM
305 M.COM
306 M.COM
307 M.COM
308 M.COM
309 M.COM
310 M.COM
311 M.COM
312 M.COM
313 M.COM

010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010

PRIYANKA

Manoj

HIMANI SHARMA
GEETA

Priyanka

RENU

ajay

RAVI SHARMA
ASHISH
SUMITRA

4678
4682
4695
4709
4711
4721
4725
4737
4767
4780

11343
11344
11345
11346
11347
11348
11349
11350
11351
11352
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